Proximos resultados en Alemania

Nombre de la compaiiia
Deutsche Boerse
Fresenius Medical Care
Deutsche Bank

Fresenius

Infineon Technologies
Bayerische Motoren Werke

Beiersdorf

Deutsche Lufthansa

Siemens
Adidas
Continental

Fuente: Bloomberg

Fecha

29/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
02/05/2013
02/05/2013
02/05/2013
02/05/2013
02/05/2013
03/05/2013
03/05/2013

Hora

7:00
Bef-mkt

7:30
7:30
8:00

7:30
8:30

Bpa estimado
0.92
0.638
1.377
1.323
0.033
1.783
0.598
-0.68
1.47
1.404
1.987



